FIND NO. (QTY. PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION

1 1 135247-000 (A1) shaft -recocking AT

2 1 132723-000 bumper IRA &

3 1 132725-000 spring-recock %

4 1 132726-000 washer recock 4~

5 1 134305-000 C-ring -shaft CE 4%+
6 1 135246-000 (A2) housing recock #%

7 1 134506—000 pumber 4% ¥k

8 1 134860-000 spring striker g &

9 1 135245-000 (A3) striker 4

10 1 132729-000 linrage arm FHEEE

11 1 134863-000 pin 4447

12 1 134349-000 0-ring HHE
13 1 132713-000 0-ring H#HE

14 1 135248-000 (A4) valve & &

15 1 134592-000 O-rign internal ¥& & 5 &5
16 1 132714-000 valve seat V&R

17 1 134864-000 valve stem TAC-5 [&[]

18 1 134865-000 valve stem [R[]

19 1 134866-000 spring valve JER &

20 1 134659-000 O-ring HHE

21 1 134356-000 valve plug JEMRIZE
22 1 135242-000 (A5) valve sleeve VEIRE
23 1 135244-000 (A6) bolt TAC-5 t4F
24 2 130726-000 screw #6-32 Mg
25 4 132745-000 grip washer TAC-5 #£FAF
26 1 135239-000 (A7)|  frame camo ¥BZEM %

27 1 133351-000 handle TAC-5 F#§

28 1 133898-000 screw #8-32 %

29 1 135236-000 (AB) | bend feed pokt camo B A RE
30 1 135249-000 (A9) |vertical feed port camo k%W k#AHE
31 2 134472-000 0-ring feed port F¥-A % H
32 1 133982-000 (10) | feed port gripper B4

33 1 131615-000 feed port gripper #AHE
34 4 135257-000 (1) | screw #6-32 £

35 1 134065-000 barrel plug-JT /& &

36 1 133987-000 barrel camo XFHE

37 1 137527-000 0-ring barrel W& HHE

38 1 135072-000 (12 | ball stop BH K H

39 1 135258-000 (13 | frame mat 4

40 1 132738-000 spring striker asfety B
41 1 132739-000 safety %44

42 1 135254-000 (19) | pin knurled trigger HAv ¥ 4T
43 1 130817-000 pin swedge WALL4T

44 1 135255-000 (19)| spring stigger HimHE

45 1 132740-000 ()| trigger 3 3m

46 1 130777-002 (81) | spring interruptor HiuWE &
47 1 130774-000 interruptor IR

48 1 134675-000 spring sear BEW NG HE
49 1 135367-000 (1) | sear TAC-SEHER

50 2 135252-000 (18) [ pin knurled #ETHH4T

51 1 135238-000 19| frame camo XHHEM Y

5) 2 135256-000 (20 | screw #6-32 £ 4T

53 1 132732-000 (1) [ 5/16-18 set screw i iEs
54 1 134304-000 set screw valve E{LiE#

55 1 133990-000 ball detent Tk

56 1 133991-000 ball betent spring ERFk¥EHE
57 1 133992-000 field strip pin 47

58 1 135812-000 (01) | O-ring H M

59 1 133988-000 valve air line A%

60 1 135545-000 (c1) | O-ring HE

61 1 132731-000 valve air line

62 1 134677-000 pressure hose S %

63 1 [ 135906-000 (223)(02)] handle camo XY R F

64 1 133899-000 screw handle #10-32 RiPFHL
65 2 131260-000 lockwasher #10-helical spring &
66 2 131284-000 screw #10-32X1.8 #f%

67 1 130727-000 screw filter 33y

68 1 133985-000 bottom line adapter camo P H
69 1 132744-000 grip cover TAC-5 EF &

70 3 133989-000 screw #6-32 %

71 1 134412-000 @ SOUARE NUT ¥ #&&

00,

SCALE 1:5




